
Run Number
6105.6 6105.8 6106 6106.2 6106.4 6106.6 6106.8 6107 6107.2

A
cc

um
ul

at
ed

 c
ha

rg
e 

(C
)

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

Charge total vs run

Charge all 0.20 C (last run count: 6106)

Good charge 0.17 C (last run count: 6106)

Charge total vs run
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